il Bank Kodu

000018
000037
000067
000071
000074
000078
006001
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006020
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006056
006057
006058
006062
006066
018001
018002
018003
018004
018005
018006
018010
018012
018013
018014
018016
018017
018018
018020
018024
037001
037002
037003
037004
037005
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037007
037008
037009
037010
037011
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037014
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037017
037018
037019
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Kesinti
Yiizdesi

Belediyel/il Ozel idaresi Adi

CANKIRI / OZEL IDARE
KASTAMONU / OZEL IDARE
ZONGULDAK / OZEL IDARE
KIRIKKALE / OZEL IDARE
BARTIN / OZEL IDARE
KARABUK / OZEL IDARE
ANKARA BUYUKSEHIR
AKYURT

AYAS

BALA

BEYPAZAR|
CAMLIDERE

EVREN

GUBUK

ELMADAG

GOLBAS

GUDUL

HAYMANA

KALECIK
KAHRAMANKAZAN
KIZILCAHAMAM
NALLIHAN

POLATLI

SINCAN
SEREFLIKOCHISAR
ALTINDAG

CANKAYA
KECIOREN

MAMAK
YENIMAHALLE
PURSAKLAR
ETIMESGUT
CANKIRI
ATKARACALAR
BAYRAMOREN
GCARDAKLI

CERKES

ELDIVAN

ILGAZ

KORGUN

KURSUNLU

ORTA

SABANOZU
YAPRAKLI
YAYLAKENT
KIZILIRMAK

SACAK

KASTAMONU

ABANA

AGL

ARAC

AZDAVAY

BOZKURT

CIDE

CATALZEYTIN
DADAY

DEVREKAN
IHSANGAZ

INEBOLU

KURE

SEYDILER
SENPAZAR
TASKOPRU

TOSYA

PINARBAS|

HANONU
DOGANYURT

il Adi

CANKIRI
KASTAMONU
ZONGULDAK
KIRIKKALE
BARTIN
KARABUK
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
CANKIRI
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU
KASTAMONU

Donem

2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10

iller Bankasi Payi
(TL)
1.504.655,12
3.711.952,74
3.909.280,35
1.163.008,72
1.987.204,67
1.170.171,21
0,00
386.306,92
328.264,38
557.190,17
546.215,80
280.489,72
66.652,15
778.052,65
464.068,03
1.413.424,25
246.472,95
529.896,94
257.819,03
470.375,65
568.638,22
412.328,24
1.187.857,46
836.086,06
565.477,39
659.569,71
1.947.094,61
1.224.363,89
1.408.168,54
861.380,58
491.072,63
1.109.317,56
302.530,17
26.924,82
5.906,83
9.334,94
67.503,22
40.336,03
61.609,84
29.050,20
24.400,11
36.138,83
65.448,88
12.558,44
20.672,56
24.020,51
8.939,76
432.719,69
48.500,53
29.248,18
44.321,61
27.286,07
48.216,99
69.353,17
28.054,77
26.041,18
48.390,77
33.222,88
74.345,06
19.364,62
27.846,78
18.053,79
111.441,81
187.016,74
20.342,89
18.226,62
14.646,90

Maliye Bakanlig
Payi (TL)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
15.215.806,36
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

ETKB Payi (TL)

6.018.620,48
14.847.810,98
15.637.121,42
4.652.034,88
7.948.818,69
4.680.684,86
60.863.225,44
1.545.227,69
1.313.057,53
2.228.760,69
2.184.863,18
1.121.958,90
266.608,60
3.112.210,58
1.856.272,10
5.653.697,01
985.891,80
2.119.587,78
1.031.276,10
1.881.502,60
2.274.552,89
1.649.312,98
4.751.429,85
3.344.344,26
2.261.909,57
2.638.278,84
7.788.378,45
4.897.455,57
5.632.674,14
3.445.522,31
1.964.290,50
4.437.270,24
2.722.771,49
242.323,36
53.161,46
84.014,42
607.529,02
363.024,23
554.488,56
261.451,83
219.601,02
325.249,43
589.039,95
113.025,97
186.053,03
216.184,59
80.457,82
3.894.477,17
436.504,73
263.233,58
398.894,48
245.574,62
433.952,94
624.178,55
252.492,90
234.370,58
435.516,96
299.005,96
669.105,56
174.281,58
250.620,99
162.484,13
1.002.976,27
1.683.150,62
183.086,05
164.039,54
131.822,13

Toplam Tutar (TL)

7.523.275,60
18.559.763,72
19.546.401,77
5.815.043,60
9.936.023,36
5.850.856,07
76.079.031,80
1.931.534,61
1.641.321,91
2.785.950,86
2.731.078,98
1.402.448,62
333.260,75
3.890.263,23
2.320.340,13
7.067.121,26
1.232.364,75
2.649.484,72
1.289.095,13
2.351.878,25
2.843.191,11
2.061.641,22
5.939.287,31
4.180.430,32
2.827.386,96
3.297.848,55
9.735.473,06
6.121.819,46
7.040.842,68
4.306.902,89
2.455.363,13
5.546.587,80
3.025.301,66
269.248,18
59.068,29
93.349,36
675.032,24
403.360,26
616.098,40
290.502,03
244.001,13
361.388,26
654.488,83
125.584,41
206.725,59
240.205,10
89.397,58
4.327.196,86
485.005,25
292.481,76
443.216,09
272.860,69
482.169,93
693.531,72
280.547,67
260.411,75
483.907,73
332.228,84
743.450,62
193.646,20
278.467,77
180.537,92
1.114.418,08
1.870.167,36
203.428,94
182.266,15
146.469,03

Toplam Tiiketim Miktari
(kwh)
1.102.100,760
2.718.870,981
2.863.460,691
851.858,250
1.455.549,408
857.104,473
10.776.477,519
273.598,885
232.490,693
394.625,665
386.853,112
198.654,685
47.205,877
551.049,796
328.672,610
1.001.046,808
174.562,569
375.295,422
182.598,348
333.153,629
402.733,628
292.028,295
841.290,921
592.151,493
400.494,969
467.135,150
1.379.014,733
867.146,274
997.324,483
610.066,153
347.798,404
785.665,576
428.529,330
38.138,590
8.366,929
13.222,797
95.617,267
57.135,354
87.269,381
41.149,164
34.562,388
51.190,088
92.707,321
17.788,841
29.282,367
34.024,683
12.663,025
612.940,769
68.700,229
41.429,587
62.780,875
38.650,299
68.298,638
98.237,694
39.739,144
36.886,928
68.544,791
47.059,696
105.308,630
27.429,686
39.444,525
25.572,916
157.855,595
264.701,132
28.815,396
25.817,727
20.747,109

Genele Agik



il Bank Kodu

067001
067002
067005
067006
067007
067009
067010
067011
067013
067015
067022
067023
067024
067027
067028
067029
067030
067031
067032
067033
067034
067036
067039
067043
067044
071001
071004
071005
071008
071009
071011
071012
071014
071017
071018
071019
074001
074002
074003
074004
074005
074006
074008
074009
078001
078002
078003
078004
078005
078006
078007
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10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Belediyel/il Ozel idaresi Adi

ZONGULDAK
ALAPLI
CATALAGZI
CAYCUMA
DEVREK
EREGLI
GOKCEBEY
FiLYOS
KiLIMLI
KOZLU
GULUC
KANDILLI
ORMANLI
SALTUKOVA
KARAPINAR
PERSEMBE
ELVANPAZARCIK
MUSLU
BAKACAKKADI
GUMELI
BEYCUMA
CAYDEGIRMENI
GELIK
NEBIOGLU
KARAMAN
KIRIKKALE
BAHSILI
BALISEYH
CELEBI
CERIKLI
DELICE
HACILAR
KESKIN
SULAKYURT
YAHSIHAN
KARAKEGILI
BARTIN
AMASRA
KOZCAGIZ
KUMLUCA
KURUCASILE
uLUS
ABDIPASA
HASANKADI
KARABUK
EFLANI
ESKIPAZAR
OVACIK
SAFRANBOLU
YENICE
YORTAN
GENEL TOPLAM

il Adi

ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
ZONGULDAK
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
KIRIKKALE
BARTIN
BARTIN
BARTIN
BARTIN
BARTIN
BARTIN
BARTIN
BARTIN
KARABUK
KARABUK
KARABUK
KARABUK
KARABUK
KARABUK
KARABUK

Donem

2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10
2025/10

iller Bankasi Payi
(TL)
581.256,13
81.469,70
56.501,26
185.209,67
136.388,43
494.743,28
50.951,94
36.643,83
145.631,50
222.459,40
32.158,69
35.227,95
19.376,72
30.005,01
32.208,23
33.722,70
24.624,06
17.820,99
27.359,72
39.730,46
22.715,93
40.051,56
60.908,31
34.665,00
25.567,27
683.713,18
77.504,81
22.166,21
16.246,36
18.242,94
36.437,36
25.307,76
93.544,67
23.538,67
118.648,01
45.469,49
365.356,63
39.648,13
38.533,20
25.702,31
23.342,26
28.766,32
33.698,59
27.366,93
536.390,79
20.316,07
61.153,38
11.275,50
246.469,73
66.338,78
18.863,74

38.276.312,10

Maliye Bakanlig
Payi (TL)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

15.215.806,36

ETKB Payi (TL)

5.231.305,15
733.227,31
508.511,30
1.666.887,01
1.227.495,83
4.452.689,49
458.567,48
329.794,49
1.310.683,48
2.002.134,62
289.428,19
317.051,57
174.390,51
270.045,07
289.874,11
303.504,34
221.616,58
160.388,92
246.237,49
357.574,18
204.443,35
360.464,06
548.174,77
311.985,00
230.105,43
6.153.418,61
697.543,32
199.495,88
146.217,21
164.186,45
327.936,23
227.769,80
841.902,07
211.848,04
1.067.832,11
409.225,42
3.288.209,63
356.833,21
346.798,80
231.320,82
210.080,32
258.896,92
303.287,28
246.302,35
4.827.517,13
182.844,59
550.380,46
101.479,47
2.218.227,60
597.049,05
169.773,67

250.135.752,52

Toplam Tutar (TL)

5.812.561,28
814.697,01
565.012,55
1.852.096,68
1.363.884,25
4.947.432,77
509.519,42
366.438,32
1.456.314,98
2.224.594,02
321.586,88
352.279,52
193.767,23
300.050,08
322.082,34
337.227,04
246.240,64
178.209,91
273.597,21
397.304,64
227.159,28
400.515,62
609.083,08
346.650,00
255.672,70
6.837.131,79
775.048,13
221.662,09
162.463,57
182.429,39
364.373,59
253.077,55
935.446,74
235.386,71
1.186.480,12
454.694,91
3.653.566,25
396.481,34
385.332,00
257.023,13
233.422,58
287.663,24
336.985,87
273.669,28
5.363.907,92
203.160,66
611.533,84
112.754,97
2.464.697,33
663.387,83
188.637,41

303.627.870,98

Toplam Tiiketim Miktari
(kwh)

823.340,401
115.400,574
80.033,161
262.346,645
193.192,095
700.796,212
72.172,647
51.905,421
206.284,775
315.110,310
45.552,290
49.899,850
27.446,832
42.501,625
45.622,468
47.767,691
34.879,607
25.243,156
38.754,623
56.277,591
32.176,755
56.732,419
86.275,691
49.102,446
36.215,649
968.469,180
109.784,378
31.398,095
23.012,713
25.840,845
51.612,952
35.848,049
132.504,590
33.342,163
168.063,081
64.406,836
517.522,022
56.160,968
54.581,683
36.406,934
33.063,951
40.747,049
47.733,530
38.764,831
759.789,302
28.777,392
86.622,828
15.971,567
349.120,567
93.967,871
26.720,197

43.333.953,659

Genele Agik



